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A G R I C U L T U R E . 

TABLE XXX. Summary of farm values, 1901. 

Classes. $ 

C A N A D A total 

Land, buildings, implements and 
machinery 

Live stock 

B r i t i s h C o l u m b i a , .total 

Land, buildings, implements and 
machinery 

Live stock 

M a n i t o b a total 

Land, buildings, implements and 
machinery 

Live stock 

N e w B r u n s w i c k . . total 

Land, buildings, implements and 
machinery 

Live stock 

N o v a S c o t i a total 

Land, buildings, implements and 
machinery 

Live stock 

O n t a r i o total 

Land, buildings, implements and 
machinery 

Live stock 

P r i n c e E d w a r d I s l 
a n d total 

Land, buildings, implements and 
machinery 

Live stock 

Q u e b e c total 

Land, buildings, implements and 
machinery 

Live stock 

T h e T e r r i t o r i e s . . . t o t a l 

Land, buildings, implements and 
machinery 

Live stock 

1,787,102,630 

1,511,935,003 
275,167,627 

33,491,978 

27,287,665 
6,204,313 

151,355,081 

125,452,880 
25,902,201 

51,338,311 

42,371,669 
8,966,642 

72,564,907 

61,961,283 
10,603,624 

932,488,069 

800,660,307 
131,827,762 

30,626,713 

25,747,733 
4,878,980 

436,076,916 

377,588,459 
58,488,457 

79,160,655 

50,865,007 
28,295,648 

C A N A D A total 
Field crops, fruits and vege

tables and nursery stock sold 
in year 

Live stock sold in year, and 
total animal products 
B r i t i s h Columbia , .total 

Field crops, fruits and vege
tables and nursery stock sold 
in year 

Live stock sold' in year, and 
total animal products 
M a n i t o b a total 

Field crops, fruits and vege
tables and nursery stock sold 
in year 

Live stock sold in year, and 
total animal products 
N e w B r a n s w i c k . , total 

Field crops, fruits and vege 
tables and nursery stock sold 
in year 

Live stock sold in year, and 
total animal products 
N o v a S c o t i a total 

Field crops, fruits and vege 
tables and nursery stock sold 
in year 

Live stock sold in year, and 
total animal products 
O n t a r.i o total 

Field crops, fruits and vege 
tables and nursery stock sold 
in year 

Live stock sold in year, and 
total animal products 
P r i n c e E d w a r d I s l 

a n d . . . . total 
Field crops, fruits and vege

tables and nursery stock sold 
in year 

Live stock sold in year, and 
total animal products 
Q u e b e c total 

Field crops, fruits and vege 
tables and nursery stock sold 
in year 

Live stock sold in year, and 
total animal products 
T h e T e r r i t o r i e s . . . t o t a l 

Field crops, fruits and vege
tables and nursery stock sold 
in year 

Live stock sold in year, and 
total animal products 

363,126,384 

208,417,821 

154,708,563 
6,664,369 

3,554,515 

3,109,854 
24,450,710 

16,840,431 

7,610,279 
12,873,480 

8,140,962 

4,732,518 
16,294,305 

10,000,781 

6,293,524. 
196,952,362 

110,311,533 

86,640,829 

7,467,567 

4,781,827 

2,685,740 
85,034,401 

47,480,033 
t 

37,554,368 
13,389,190 

7,307,739 

6,081,451 


