AGRICULTURE.

TABLE XXX. Summary of farm values, 1901.

-			
Classes.	\$	Classes.	8
CANADAtotal	1,787,102,630	CANADAtotal	363,126,384
Land, buildings, implements and		Field crops, fruits and vege-	
machinery	1,511,935,003	tables and nursery stock sold	208,417,821
Live stock	275,167,627	in year Live stock sold in year, and	200, 111,023
		total animal products	154,708,563
British Columbiatotal	33,491,978	British Columbiatotal	6,664,369
Land, buildings, implements and		Field crops, fruits and vege- tables and nursery stock sold	
machinery	27,287,665	in year	3,554,515
Live stock	6,204,313	,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
_	•	total animal products	3,109,854
Manitobatotal	151,355,081	Manitobatotal	24,450,710
Land, buildings, implements and		Field crops, fruits and vege- tables and nursery stock sold	
machinery	125,452,880	in year.	16,840,431
Live stock	25,902,201		
_		total animal products	7,610,279
New Brunswicktotal	51,338,311	New Branswick . total	12,873,480
Land, buildings, implements and		Field crops, fruits and vege- tables and nursery stock sold	
machinery	42,371,669	in year	8,140,962
Live stock	8,966,642	Live stock sold in year, and	4 500 510
		total animal products	4,732,518 16,294, 3 05
Nova Scotiatotal	72,564,907	Nova Scotiatotal	10,294,500
Land, buildings, implements and]	Field crops, fruits and vege- tables and nursery stock sold	
machinery	61,961,283	in vear	10,000,781
Live stock	10,603,624	Live stock sold in year, and total animal products	6,293,524
0	000 400 000	Ontariototal	196,952,362
Ontariototal	932,488,069	Field crops, fruits and vege-	100,002,002
Land, buildings, implements and		tables and nursery stock sold	
machinery	800,660,307	in year	110,311,533
Live stock	131,827,762	Live stock sold in year, and total animal products	86,640,829
Prince Edward Isl-		Prince Edward Isl.	**,
andtotal	30,626,713		7,467,567
		Field crops, fruits and vege-	
Land, buildings, implements and	25,747,733	tables and nursery stock sold in year	4,781,827
machinery	4,878,980		
		total animal products	2,685,740
Quebectotal	436,076,916	Quebectotal	85,034,401
T - 1 2 - Mai in ulam auto au d		Field crops, fruits and vege-	
Land, buildings, implements and machinery	377,588,459	tables and nursery stock sold in year	47,480,033
Live stock	58,488,457	Live stock sold in year, and	
		total animal products	37,554,368
The Territoriestotal	79,160,655	The Territoriestotal	13,389,190
Land, buildings, implements and		Field crops, fruits and vege- tables and nursery stock sold	
machinery	50,865,007		7,307,739
Live stock	28,295,648	Live stock sold in year, and	6,081,451
	1	total animal products	0,001,401